
DRINKS

Bacardi, peach snapps, blue curacao,
lemonade
Tequila Sunrise 16

Vodka, lime wedges, soda water

16Cosmopolitan
Vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice,  

16

Fruit Tingle
Vodka, triple sec, blue curacao, lemonade,
grenadine, pineapple juice, lemon juice

Long Island Iced Tea
Vodka, triple sec, gin, tequila, rum, coke,
lemon juice

Good Brief

Caprioska 16

19

16

Tequila, grenadine, orange juice

MOCKTAILS JUGSGLASS

Lemonade, bitters, lime cordial

Grenadine, lemonade

Blue curacao, pineapple juice, lemonade, 

Strawberry syrup ,orange juice, grenadine,
lime juice 

Mango syrup, passion fruit syrup, lemon
juice, chia seeds, soda 

10 18

10 18

14 23

13 23

14 24

BEER

SIDE TRACK  3.5%
SINGLE FIN 4.5%
SWAN DRAUGHT 4.5%
BALTER HAZY IPA 6%

PINT

11

13
12

14.5

JUG

21

24
23
26

WINE
CHARDONNAY
SAUVIGNON BLANC

SHIRAZ

CABERNET MERLOT
PROSECCO

PREMIUM

9

9

9

9
12

BOTTLE

30

30

30

30
35

MOSCATO

ROSE DRY
MERLOT

12

12

9

35

30

35

COCKTAILS

SPIRITS
Vodka
SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT 8

8
Rum

WHITE RUM
SAILOR JERRY

10
8

Whisky
JIM BEAM
BLACK LABEL
GLENLIVET
ALL SINGLE MALT

8
10
10
12

10 BUNDI 10

GORDONS DRY
PINK 

8

EL TORRO & 
SIERRA

8
Tequila

HOUSE

7

7

7
7

KRAKIN 10

Check the counter for all options

Full whisky selection at bar

STELLA ARTOIS 4.7%

TIGER  5%

COOPERS DRY. 4.2%
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BASSENDEAN     JINDALEE|

11
13

13

22

24

24

8

Gin

Lemon Lime Bitters

Fire Engine

Blue Hawaiian

Cinderella

Mango & Passionfruit Punch

COCKTAIL BOWLS $35
Pineapple Mojito

Aperol Gin

Long Beach Iced Tea

White rum, pineapple juice, lime juice, soda water

Gin, aperol, lime juice, orange juice, soda water,
popsicles

Vodka, gin, tequila, white rum, triple sec, sugar
syrup, lemon juice, cranberry juice, soda water.



Brownie

Strawberry mousse

Fat Tony
Tender steak strips, caramelized onion, tomato,
cheddar cheese, homemade aioli, chipotle
sauce on a chargrilled turkish bread & Chips  
(GFO) 

26

24

19

Hot Tender
Chargrilled chicken, avo salsa, homemade
chilly chutney, mix salad, sour cream, aioli,
tomato, onion on turkish bread & chips (GFO)  

Steak and Cheese
Tender steak strips, homemade 4mates cheese
sauce on caramelized onion, turkish bread &
chips (GFO)

24Garden Party
Chickpea patty, beetroot, avo salsa, tomato,
onion, old cheddar cheese, mix salad with
homemade aioli and chipotle on turkish bread &
chips  (GFO) 

SANDOS, PIZZAS & MORE
Sandwiches

Share Plates
Garlic Bread 8

9

SML $6 LRG $11

Tacos
Prawn | Beef | Chicken | Mushroom | Veg 
I Jalapeno +3

Chips

Baconator | streaky bacon, mushrooms,
jalapeno topped with 4 mates cheese sauce

Loaded Fries

Jalapeno Poppers
Cream cheese, panko crumbed

14Lemon and Pepper Calamari
Crispy calamari, aioli, lime, parlsey

(Taco Tues 1 for $4)

15Chicken Wings
Deep fried or Oven baked 
Honey soy | Hot and spicy | BBQ sauce | Original

Vegetarian | mushrooms, corn, spring onion,
jalapeno topped with 4 mates cheese sauce (VN)
 
Cheese burger fries | mashed beef, ketchup,
mustard, pickles aioli 

16

14

14

2PCS $12 |  4PCS $20

ADD CHEESE +2

House-made Pizzas
Margherita
Napoli pizza sauce, mozzarella, basil, fior
di latte 15
Papparazi
Napoli pizza sauce, mozzarella cheese,
pepperoni, parmesan cheese 

17

Meat Monster
Smoky BBQ sauce, mozzarella cheese,
homemade meat balls, pepperoni,
bacon, chorizo, parmesan cheese with
aioli (GFO) 

26

Hawaiian
Napoli pizza sauce, ham, pineapple, 
mozzarella cheese 

15

Hangry Kids
Chicken burger & chips

14Lil Champ (beef) & chips

14Margherita pizza 

14Chicken & chips 

Nuggets & chips 
Cheesy pasta

15
14

Kids meal include a juice or milkshake +5

Vanilla | Chocolate | Banana | Mango |
Strawberry | Mint

Oreo

Milkshakes

12
18

10

Desserts
Brownie
Brownie, hot fudge brownie, vanilla bean ice
cream, chocolate sauce (GFO)

Biscoff mousse

Nutella pizza

fried or grilled

Tossed in salt or 4mates spices (GF/VE)

VE  - VEGANVN - VEGETARIAN GF - GLUTEN FREE GFO - GLUTEN  FREE OPTION AVAILABLE

14

10
10
14

(GFO +$5)

14

In soft toasted tortilla, coleslaw, corn, sour cream,
jalapeños, spicy siracha, coriander lime 

Premium shakes

Beef - Chargrilled 
Smokin Grill
Beef patty, smoky BBQ sauce & chipotle, homemade
aioli, crispy bacon, cheese, mix Salad, tomato,
caramelized spanish onion (GFO) 

17.90

21.90

22.90Juicy Lucy
Double beef patty, blue cheese sauce,  double
cheese, double bacon, cos lettuce, onion, tomato,
pickles  (GFO) 

Hangover Burger
Jalapeno popper (spicy), beef patty, melted
cheese, free range fried egg, cos lettuce, onion,
tomato, house made aioli & chipotle

Chicken  
Buffalo Bomber
Crumbed fried chicken, streaky bacon, creamy
chipotle mayo, pickles, tomato, onion, cos lettuce,
jack pepper cheese  
(GFO - replace with grilled chicken )

20.50

18Nashville Bomber
Nashville style tender fried chicken, marinated
coleslaw, 4 mates garlic mayo and pickles (GFO) 

ADD CHIPS & SAUCE $6  TO ANY
BRIOCHE | POTATO | HALF-ASSED (NO BUN)| GF $4.5 | VEGAN $4 

BURGERS

Beef  - Smashed
Smashed Cheese burger
Smashed beef patty, pickles, melted
cheese, ketchup, american mustard & 4
mates garlic mayo. (GFO) 

12.50

22.90

20.90

Whataburger
BBQ bacon, two smashed beef patties,
cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles,
onions, sweet & smoky mayo  & chipotle
(GFO) 

Baconzilla
Smashed beef, piled high with crispy
bacon, american cheese, aged cheddar
cheese, ketchup, and mayonnaise. (GFO) 

Oklahoma
Smashed beef patty, caramelized
onions, melted cheese, 4 mates garlic
mayo and pickles  (GFO) 

LIL DRAMA - ADD  TO YOUR 
Streaky bacon 
Smashed beef 
Chargrilled beef 
Fried/Grilled chicken (GFO) 
Chips & sauce
Extra cheese
Replace with grilled chicken
(GFO)
 

Slaw
Extra pickle 
Extra sauce 
Jalapeños 
Jalapeños poppers 
Fried egg 

3
4
4.9
4.9
6
2

1.5
1
1
1
6.50
4.9

Mr & Mrs Green

Vegan Forever Sando

Homemade chickpea patty with melted
cheese, tomato, onion, aioli, chipotle mayo,
mixed salad (GFO)

Seasonal vegetables, vegan cheese,
vegan aioli & pesto on toasted turkish
bread (GFO)

Try any of our burgers and replace with
homemade chickpea patty (GFO)

16

18.90

 Vegetarian/ Vegan

Make it vegan +$2.90

18.90

@4MATESBURGER

DIPPING SAUCES  

Mushroom & Swiss Symphony
Chargrilled mushrooms, halloumi cheese,
mix salad, onion, tomato, aioli, hot siracha
(spicy) (GFO)

Aioli
Chipotle

Smoky BBQ
4mates cheese sauce

Nashville

$2

18.90

Mushroom Swiss Burger
Chargrilled mushrooms, streaky bacon, halloumi
cheese, mix salad, onion, tomato, aioli, hot
siracha (spicy) (GFO)

18.90

Blue cheese
Sour cream
Honey Soy

Cheese bath $6

FOR MORE SPECIALS, DISCOUNTS & SPORTS

FOLLOW OUR SOCIALS
@4MATESBURGER

+2


